Printed on 11/3/2012      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
SecureBack VESA Enclosure for iPad®4th gen, 3rd gen & iPad 2
Securely attach the iPad to any VESA mount
K67757WW
Product Description
The Kensington SecureBack™ VESA mountable iPad® Security Enclosure turns an ordinary iPad into an extraordinary
and extra secure commercial tool. It features a built-in ClickSafe® Security Anchor and an integrated VESA adapter that
mounts on any VESA compatible mounting device. Plus, the power button cover and optional home button cover
prevent unauthorized tampering.
Features
• Built-in ClickSafe Security Anchor secures in one click with ClickSafe lock (lock sold separately)
• Suitable for VESA mounting to any desk, wall or floor bracket
• VESA mounting system has 4 x M4 threaded inserts at 100mm x 100mm spacing and 75mm x 75mm spacing
• Optional Home button cover prevents tampering and unauthorized use
• Built-in Power button cover prevents accidental shutdown of iPad
• Security bar channels sound from speaker for increased volume with no added battery drain
• ClickSafe Lock anchors on same side as connector for improved cable management
• SecureBack case protects back and sides from bumps and scratches
• Compatible with iPad®4th gen, 3rd gen & iPad 2
Specifications
• Connectivity: N/A
• Designed for the following iPad: new iPad, iPad 4th,
iPad 2
• Screen Size: N/A
• USB Receiver Size: N/A
• Wireless Type: N/A
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 11"
Width 7.75"
Height 1"
Gross weight 0.7lbs
UPC# 085896677574
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 20.25"
Width 8"
Height 12.5"
Gross weight 15.15lbs
UPC# 50085896677579
Unit quantity 20
Shipping Information
Country of origin CN
Minimum Order Quantity 20
Warranty Period 24
Lowest possible unit Case
General information
Moore # KMW67757WW
Recycled % 0
Layer/Pallet 4
Cases/Layer 12